Apellido y Nombre
ALBORNOZ ROCIO MACARENA
BUZZO BARBARA LUCRECIA

CABRERA NORA BEATRIZ

CARBONE LIDIA JORGELINA
CARTOLANO Y GOMEZ JOSE CONRADO
DARCO SOFIA ALEJANDRA
MALDONADO VERONICA EVELYN
PEREYRA ALEJANDRO JAVIER

PRUSSO MARIA JOSE

QUIROGA FLORENCIA BELEN

QUIROZ MARIA LUJAN
SALA MARIA CRISTINA

ALI MARIA DEL ROSARIO
COSTA DAMIAN EZEQUIEL
DE FRANCESCO ROXANA
REYNA NOELIA YAMILA
GUZMAN MARILU

IANNOTTI MAGALI JOAQUINA
QUINONEZ ALEJANDRA PATRICIA

Planilla Fecha: 09/03/2022

Documento Encuesta

33264271
37228496
14118951
38823304
43856209
33120718
38823495
22738604
35551332
41686344
35551237
16398977
21986247
34107318
36283316
26796275
94469415
41325520
20670859

Cant.Asistencias : 19

A8/2308
B7/1756
C4/0511
$2/0205
G4/0661
D7/2224
M8/1667
P9/2237
P6/1216
B9/1275
P1/0139
M8/1616
A4/0616
F9/0757
D2/0136
R7/0963
G7/1284
11/1061

Q1/0012

Domicilio
DEAN FUNES
ARENALES
B.FONAVI E.BALLESTER
AV.114-SECC.4-
JUANA MANSO
CALLE 30-SECC.1-
B.FONAVI FAVERIO
CALLE 23-SECC.1-
25 DE MAYO
J.INGENIEROS
CALLE 11-SECC.1-
CALLE 112-SECC.3-
CALLE 78-SECC.3-
CALLE 87-SECC.3-
VIAMONTE
J.INGENIEROS
CALLE 89-SECC.2-
B.OBRERO LAVALLE
H.PRIMO

Nro
925
1640
166
83
790
0
212
728
0
560
160
622
220
167
620
480
221
975
749

Fecha
09/03/2022 8:13:00
09/03/2022 8:13:00
09/03/2022 8:13:00
09/03/2022 8:13:00
09/03/2022 8:13:00
09/03/2022 8:14:00
09/03/2022 8:14:00
09/03/2022 8:14:00
09/03/2022 8:14:00
09/03/2022 8:14:00
09/03/2022 8:15:00
09/03/2022 8:15:00
09/03/2022 9:36:00
09/03/2022 9:36:00
09/03/2022 9:36:00
09/03/2022 9:36:00
09/03/2022 9:37:00
09/03/2022 9:37:00
09/03/2022 9:37:00

Asistencia Cant. Importe

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RPRRPRRPRPRREPRPREPRPRREPRREPRRERERERLER

$ 3000
$ 4000
$ 2000
$ 9500
$ 1000
$ 3000
$ 3000
$ 3500
$ 3000
$ 3500
$ 6000
$ 1000
$ 1100
$ 10000
$ 1500
$ 2100
$ 3000
$ 10000
$ 3500

Importe Total :$ 73700



